Date of Ad-
mission,

1891, Nov.

1892, Apr.

1891, June

1891, Feb.

1891, Apr.
1891, May

1892, Apr.

1891, Apr.

1891, Apr.

1891, Dec.

1892, Apr.

1891, Apr.

1891, Nov.
1891, Apr.
1891, June

1891, Nov.

LIST

ROBERT JUDSON

BURLEIGH S.

ALFRED

ARTHUR LATHAM

MARrcvus
JAMES M.

SAMUEL MARX

EDGAR WALES

Wo00STER WOODRUFF

EDpWIN MORTIMER

MAXIME

RossER DANIEL

OSKAR
CHARLES AUGUSTUS
EDWARD ALBERT

JAMES HARRINGTON

OF MEMBERS.

ALEY, M. A., Professor of Applied Mathematics,
Indiana University, Bloomington, Ind.

ANNIS, M. A., Student in Mathematics and As-
tronomy, Johns Hopkins University, Balti-
more, Md.

BAKER, M. A. (Toronto), Professor of Mathe-
matics, University of Toronto, Toronto,
Canada.

BAKER, C. E., Ph. D,, Professor of Mathematics,
University of Rochester, Rochester, N. Y. 28
Strathallan Park.

BAKER, M. A., General Assistant, U. S. Geolog-
ical Survey, Washington, D. C,

BAaNDY, M. A., Professor of Mathematics and
Engineering, Trinity College, N. C.

BarTON, B. A., Ph. D., Professor of Pure and
Applied Mathematics, Emory and Henry Col-
lege, Emory, Va,

Bass, Professor of Mathematics, U. S. Military
Academy, West Point, N, Y.

BEMAN, M. A. (Univ. of Mich.), Member of the
London Mathematical Society, Professor of
Mathematics, University of Michigan, Ann
Arbor, Mich., 6r East North Street.

BLAKE, E. M., Fellow in Mathematics, Columbia
College, New York, N. Y. 220 Waskington
Avwvenue, Brooklyn, N. V.

BOCHER, B. A., Ph. D. (Gottingen), Instructor
in Mathematics, Harvard University, Cam-
bridge, Mass. go Concord Avenue.

BoHANNAN, B. Sc., C. E., E. M., Professor of
Mathematics and Astronomy, Ohio State Uni-
versity, Columbus, O. Zndienola Place.

Boiza, Ph. D., Associate in Mathematics, Clark
University, Worcester, Mass.

BorsT, M. A., Assistant in Astronomy, Johns
Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md.

Bowseg, C. E., LL. D., Professor of Mathe-
matics, Rutgers College, New Brunswick, N. J.

Bovyp, M. A., Professor of Mathematics, Macal-
ester College, St. Paul, Minn.



